	REQUEST NO. ATR23-B0049					
DEPARTMENT: SHERIFF'S OFFICE					DATE: 02-07-2023	
1. REQUEST	TRANSFER O	F APPROPRI	ATION AS LIS	STED BELOW:	'	
CODI						
	FUND or ORG	ACCOUNT	JL ORG CODE Measure K only	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	
FROM	30186	1957		\$64,189	All Other Federal Grants	
то	30186 30186	4172 5731		\$33,434 \$30,755	Overtime 1 1/2 Time Pay Dept Employee Training Expense	
Justification (ue and appropriates e	uest in the amount of \$64,189 accepting xpenditures for the FY 2022 Paul Coverdell Forension	
DEPARTMENT HEAD C2EF6300A24C4A9					DATE 2/7/2023	
2. Board Remarks:	Action Require		Four-Fifths Vot	e Required	☐ Board Action Not Required	
COUNTY CONTROLLER Zim—lule Le 27CA17035F52444					DATE 2/9/2023	
3. ☑ Approv Remarks:	ſ	Signed by:	Approve as Re		☐ Disapproved	
COUNTY EXECUTIVE ROLLIE MANCHÍA B2CAA10C3C9341B					DATE ^{2/9/2023}	
D			S LINE – FOR	BOARD OF SU	PERVISORS USE ONLY	
	BOAR			F SAN MATEO, STA	ATE OF CALIFORNIA	
				ISI ERRING I OND.		
RES	OLVED, by the B			y of San Mateo, th		
WHE	EREAS, the Depa	rtment hereinab	ove named in th	-	ropriation, Allotment or	
the County E	Executive has rec	commended the	transfer of funds	as set forth herei		
				TERMINED that th orth in said Reque	e recommendations of the County est be effected.	
Reg	ularly passed a	and adopted thi	s	_day of	20	
AYES and in favor of said resolution:				NOES and against said resolution:		
Supervisors	::		S	upervisors:		
				osent opervisors:		
					, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
ATTEST:				COL	INTY OF SAN MATEO	
	Clerk of	Said Board				